FCIAC Baseball Playoffs Sponsored by:

H[EE INNOVATIVE

HEALTH & REHABILITATION

2024-25
FCIAC Baseball
Semi Finals

Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Cubeta Field

4:00 PM

(7)Fairfield Ludlowe vs (6) St. Joseph
6:30 PM
(5) Darien vs (1) Norwalk

Championship Game
Thursday; May 29 - 6:30 PM - Cubeta Field
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Fairfield Ludlowe

Coach: Ken Geriak

No Name
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Kofoed, Hudson
Frame, Jackson
Wolf, Chris
Frame, Ryan
Luczaj, Kenny
Kwan, Eliot
Palladino, Jake
Moore, lan
Stasko, Luke
Holcomb, Mason
Davis, Brennan
Scruggs, Kieran
Geriak, Tyler
Calabro, Joe
Davis, Dylan
Dennett, Mason
Hood, Leo
Adwin, Jack
Love, Ryan
Stotler, Cole
Negron, Cristian
Foldeak, Jackson
Goodson, Aiden
Collin, Cam

Hein, Cooper

Grade
9
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
10

St. Joseph

Coach: Jim Chaves

No Name
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Jones, Harry
Fahey, Connor
Rios, Jake
Martin, Luke
Failla, Jake
Larkins, Derek
Covino, Jesse
Rovinelli, Gavin
Walsh, Nathan
Rosario lll, Alvin
Mitev, Martin
Esteves, Kyle
Traverso, Drew
Mercier, John
Roman, Michael
Chaves, Adam
Rovinelli, Brandon
Rouse, Christian

Cartell, Harrison

Grade
10
12
10
11
10
10
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
10
10
12
12
10
11



Darien

Coach: Mike Scott

No
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Name
Karczewski, Thomas
Guevara, Andriu
Walton, Matthew
Easterbrook, Tyler
Comfort, Colby
Dolan, Chase
Elders, Aidan
Sweeney, Ryan
Barker, Liam
Song, Ceyo
Piasecki, Shane

Leahy, Ryan

Polanco Lopez, Renny

Spellman, Tyler
Fox, Luke
Mahoney, Luke
Hadlow, Jake
Campbell, Taylor
Cavolo, Joseph
Smosky, Teddy
Nee, Jack - Captain
Kissko, Trevor
Montesano, Devin
Zawacki, Leo

Hole, Merritt
Tomaszewski, Colin
Charney, James
Kilroy, Connor

Sheridan, Parker

Grade

12
12

Norwalk

Coach: Ryan Mitchell

No Name
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Singh, Jaiden

Izzi, Dylan
Gordon, Kevin
Panagiotidis, Kosta
Bergin, Frank
Goldman, Joel
Chakar, Gavin
Harry, Mikey
Wikander, Callan
Cardona, Antwan
Rinaldi, Matthew
Forte, Dylan
Fields, Jacob
Mattera, Sal
Papadopoulos, Max
Stuart, Colin
DePalma, Chase
Villafane, Marcus
Todd, Josh
Peterson, Rhys
Carlan, Matt
Ermo, Jaxon
Shimko, Rhys

Harry, David

Grade
11
11
11
12
12
11

10
12
12
12
1
1

12
1
12
1
1

12
1
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